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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

Sr. No. Event Date Day
1. Commencement of First Term 01/07/2020 Wednesday
2. Commencement of Second Year MBA lecture 13/07/2020 Monday
3. Online Guest lecture 21/08/2020 Friday
4. Green Ganesh Festival 22/08/2020 Saturday
by Online Guest lecture 29/08/2020 Saturday
6. Online Guest Lecture 04/09/2020 Friday
7. Industrial Visit 09/09/2020 Wednesday
8. No Vehicle Day 12/09/2020 Saturday
9. Online In-Bound Training Programme 18/09/2020 Friday
10. Guest Lecture 26/09/2020 Saturday
i ; Second Week of
11. Workshop on Android Programming October 2020
) N Third Week of
12. Mid Term Examination October 2020
Forth Week of
13. Workshop on Adv, MS-Excel October 2020
; Last Week of
14. Workshop on Personality Development October 2020
10/10/2020 Friday
15 Registration for Examination To To
17/10/2020 Saturday
19/10/2020 Monday
16. Examination Online Tutorial - I To To
24/10/2020 Saturday
Commencement of First and Third Semester SPPU 1112040 Weanesday
et Degree Examination 2020 e To
03/12/2020 Thursday
05/12/2020 Saturday
18. Winter break for Teaching faculty To To
31/12/2020 Thursday
19. Commencement of Second Term 01/01/2021 Friday
20. Guest Lecture 09/01/2021 Saturday
21. Guest Lecture 16/01/2021 Saturday
22. Industrial Visit 23/01/2021 Saturday
28/01/2021 Thursday
23. National/State Conference & and
29/01/2018 Friday
24, Guest Lecture 06/02/2021 Saturday
10/02/2021 Wednesday
25, Online Out-Bound Training To To
13/02/2021 Saturday
26. Mid Term Examination Second Week




February

i ; 15/02/2021
27. Registration for University Examination 4 Té ? MO—FS i
24/02/2021 Wednesday
28. Poster Competition Third Week
February
20, Ahoy-2021 05/0’?2’2021 Fr%c:]ay
06/03/2021 Saturday
30. | SportDays Second Week
March »
31. Guest Lecture 13/03/2021 Saturday |
32. | Guest Lecture 20/03/2021 Saturday |
23. Annual Day Function 31/03/2021 Wednesday |
01/04/2021 Thursday
34. Commencement of Term End Examination To To
09/04/2021 Friday
35, CammenceI_IlenF Second and Fourth Semester 26/0%2021 Mo'?gay
SPPU Examination 15/05/2021 Saturday
1505/2021 Saturday
36. Summer break for Teaching Faculty To To
| 30/06/2021 Wednesday
15/05/2021 Saturday
37. Summer break/Summer Internship To To
14/07/2021 Wednesday
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